
St. Bernard’s Academy
2023-24

WRESTLING SCHEDULE

Date Day Level Opponent/Location Time
Dec 2 Sat V Del Norte Tournament TBA
Dec 9 Sat V McKinleyville Tournament TBA
Dec 15-16 Fri-Sat V Grants Pass Tournament TBA
Jan 3 Tues V Dual at Arcata 6:30pm
Jan5-6 Fri-Sat V Anderson Tournament TBA
Jan 10 Wed V Dual at McKinleyville 6:30pm
Jan 13 Sat V Eureka Tournament TBA
Jan 16 Tue V Dual at Hoopa 6:30pm
Jan 20 Sat V Rogue River Tournament TBA
Jan 24 Wed V Dual at Del Norte 6:30pm
Jan 26-27 Fri-Sat V Ukiah Tournament TBA
Jan 30 Tue V Dual vs. Ferndale 6:30pm
Feb 3 Sat V NCS Team Duals TBA
Feb 10 Sat V HDN Championships, Eureka 8:00am
Feb 16-17 Fri-Sat V NCS Tournament TBA
Feb 22-4 Thur-Sat V CIF Tournament TBA

Varsity Head Coach: Sam Razo
Asst. Coach: Enrique Razo
Athletic Director: Matt Tomlin
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